Planilla recha: 30/12/2021
Apellido y Nombre

AGUILERA ADRIANA
ALMIRON NICOLAS

BUSTOS ROXANA BEATRIZ
DISANTI LETICIA VANESA
GUALA SILVANA MARCELA

IBERRO TILDE LUCIA

MANGONI LUCIANA ROMELI
PEREZ MARIA LAURA
REYNA NOELIA YAMILA
MITROVICH ZULMA LIDIA

Cant.Asistencias : 10

Documento Encuesta

18293950
16169112
31991351
30509534
36283433
30270120
34593497
47051676
26796275
31928796

A8/2318
A3/0371
B5/0528
D5/0787
G7/1402
11/0018

P9/2273
R7/0963
M7/1419

Domicilio
CALLE 572-SECC.2-
GRAL.RODRIGUEZ
CALLE 73-SECC.2-
YAPEYU
PRINGLES
CALLE 108-SECC.3-
MAIPU
CALLE 98-SECC.3-
J.INGENIEROS
AV.114-SECC.3-

Nro
0
572
833
316
0
521
386
161
480
650

Fecha
30/12/2021 10:14:00
30/12/2021 10:14:00
30/12/2021 10:14:00
30/12/2021 10:14:00
30/12/2021 10:14:00
30/12/2021 10:14:00
30/12/2021 10:14:00
30/12/2021 10:14:00
30/12/2021 10:14:00
30/12/2021 10:15:00

Importe Total :$ 50400

Asistencia Cant.

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA

PR RPRREPRERRRR

Importe
$ 3000
$ 4000
$ 4000
$ 4000
$ 4000
$ 3000
$ 4000
$ 10000
$ 4000
$ 10400



